IFB #041-43
BOC Meeting Room Technology Upgrade

Item #

Description

Turn-key project
labor and material

Total Cost of Project

Bids sent out: 26 (Hall Co.) 10
No bids:

TJ Madden

Electronic Sales Co.

Busker
Communications
Gainesville, GA

dblntegrations

Gainesville, GA

$164,516.33

$164,516.33

$192,262.19

$192,262.19




